BLACK RIVER WINTER SERIES Standings

2019 Mar 16 02:29 PM

Beginner Hunter

Horse Owner Rider Total
Mickey Mouse Hunter Farms Maggie Westergaard 94.00
Come What May Penny Schell Penny Schell 30.00
Sugar Cookie Anna's Equestrian Nathalie Rydin 28.00
Absolutely Positively Vanessa Karlewicz Faith Zollo 26.00
Sir Charleston Jordan Morris Aubrey Morris 22.00
Grey Goose Kimberly Cousins Grace Martenelli 16.00
Top Shelf Genna Centolanza Summer Andricsak 16.00
Rififi Genna Centolanza Kathryn MacPherson 16.00
Away with my Heart Heather Butz Heather Butz 11.00
Bellagio Jen Dismukes Jen Dismukes 10.00
Beginner Rider

Rider Total

Faith Zollo 16.00

Aubrey Morris 11.00

Angela Miller 10.00

Layton Osgood 7.00

Kathryn MacPherson 5.00

Summer Andricsak 2.00

Children's/Adult Hunter
Horse Owner Rider Total
Skippin' Stones Penny Schell Kayla Hueber 65.00
Sir Charleston Jordan Morris Jordan Morris 58.00
Harry Potter Abigail R. Kretschman Abigail R. Kretschman 34.00
Visconti Ashley Pardoe Ashley Pardoe 34.00
C'est A Dire Z Laura Smith Evelyn Smith 26.00
Mallory Square Elizabeth Orem Riley Callahan 24.00
Applebutter's Captain Hook Audrey M. Kretschman Audrey M. Kretschman 20.00
Make It Rain Grace E. Taylor Grace E. Taylor 14.00
Winterfell Penny Schell Emmie Reddy 14.00
El Taco Feliz Jackie Annatone Jackie Annatone 11.00
Goodnight Moon Finley Callahan Finley Callahan 5.00
Smoke's Remmington Steele Jenny L. Voight Rachel Vandemark 5.00
High Child/Adult Jumper (1.10m)

Horse Owner Rider Total
Cessna 13 Avery Swartz Avery Swartz 16.00
Cheeky Monkey Brooke Treichler Brooke Treichler 10.00
Basseterre Matt Tracy Matt Tracy 8.00

Loubas de Jochri Robert Nace Camryn Logue 6.00



Horse
Jessie

Briar Fox

On The Rocks
Air Bud
Donatello

all good things
Casanova

And Then The Stars Aligned

Steel Magnolia
handsome harold
Linus

Lovin The Blues
On The Rocks

Horse
Cheyenne 995

Mon Cheri
Winterfell
Basseterre

Emmit

Pocket Rocket
Strawberry Daiquiri
Two Timin' Judge
After The Fire
Legend Has It
Solomon Says

Horse
Legend Has It

Solomon Says
Cheyenne 995

Horse

My Lily Lane
Two Timin' Judge
Winterfell
Warrior

Mon Cheri
Martel

Emmit

Forest Angel
Centinario
Merlin

Lovin The Blues
Say Anything
Linus

Itty Bitty Jumper

Owner
Andrew Philbrick

Briarwood Farms Inc
Emily M. Conway
Briarwood Farms Inc
Briarwood Farms Inc
emily gietter

M. Patricia De Leon-Borres

Emma Scheier
Briarwood Farms Inc
jessica johnson
Kimberly Cousins
Dawn Barton

Emily M. Conway

Level One Jumper

Owner
Jackie Azelby

Laurie Lombardi
Penny Schell

Matt Tracy

Julian Halgan
Emma M. Foreman
Emma Toke
Kimberly Vazquez
HM Equestrian
Julia Baldassarre
Emily Earl

Level Two Jumper

Owner
Julia Baldassarre

Emily Earl
Jackie Azelby

Level Zero Jumper

Owner
Emma M. Foreman

Kimberly Vazquez
Penny Schell

Alexis Richter

Laurie Lombardi
Briarwood Farms Inc
Julian Halgan
Briarwood Farms Inc
Anna Momo
Briarwood Farms Inc
Dawn Barton

Isa M. Berdugo
Kimberly Cousins

Rider
Hector Capalaries

Julia Jeges
Emily M. Conway
Avery Shaefer
Nina Farrell
emily gietter
Camille Borres
Emma Scheier
Emily Kreyling
jessica johnson
Mackenzie Craig
Dawn Barton
Emily M. Conway

Rider
Jackie Azelby

Laurie Lombardi
Izabella A. Bolczak
Matt Tracy

Irene Barowski
Emma M. Foreman
Emma Toke
Kimberly Vazquez
Heather Metz

Julia Baldassarre
Emily Earl

Rider
Julia Baldassarre

Emily Earl
Jackie Azelby

Rider
Emma M. Foreman

Kimberly Vazquez
Izabella A. Bolczak
Alexis Richter
Laurie Lombardi
Elizabeth Jeges
Julian Halgan
Camille Borres
Anna Momo
Ashley Ooms
Dawn Barton

Isa M. Berdugo
Mackenzie Craig

Total
30.00

30.00
26.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
18.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

6.00

1.50

Total
34.00

26.50
26.00
22.00
22.00
18.00
15.00
10.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

Total
10.00

6.00
4.00

Total
51.00

40.00
30.00
25.00
23.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
12.00

9.00

6.00

4.50



Sweet Victory

Horse
Godiva

Alvaro

Basseterre

Cheeky Monkey
Strawberry Daiquiri
Emagine D'Houtveld
Cessna 13

Caracas Z

Warrior

Loubas de Jochri
Beau

Horse
Jewel

Donatello
Capetown Hannah
Merchant's Row
Top Shelf

R Martini RSH
Reddy Or Not
Calvado 7

Pancho

Low Child/Adult Jumper (1.0m)

Low/Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6"

Rider
Camille Borres

Alexis Richter

Jordan L. Robertson

Anna Momo
Kayla Hueber
Gabriella Casey

Rider

Camryn Lagomarsino

Ella Garbolino
Hanna Koval

Rider
Lydia Victor

Sonya Behrendt
Erica Pollack
Emma Scheier
Samantha Cathers
Sarah Serrao
Julian Halgan

Sandra C Dagnall

Owner
Briarwood Farms Inc

. Palermo Show Stable
Matt Tracy

Brooke Treichler
Emma Toke

Leah R. Samouhos
Avery Swartz

Abigail Marusa

Alexis Richter

Robert Nace

Yasi Roman

Owner
Ashley M. Tice-David

Briarwood Farms Inc
Janny Verhoeven
Penny Schell

Genna Centolanza
Ashley Parker

Kayla Hueber
Ashley Parker

Kate Medrano

Medal Class

Mini Stirrup

Modified Rider 2'3"

Sandra C Dagnall

Rider
Rebecca Wagner

Caroline Clark
Matt Tracy

Brooke Treichler
Emma Toke

Leah R. Samouhos
Avery Swartz
Abigail Marusa
Alexis Richter
Camryn Logue
Yasi Roman

Rider
Ashley M. Tice-David

Ashley Ooms
Janny Verhoeven
Susan Campbell
Shana Wolfe
Chelsea Hollander
Jamie Vaz

Megan Whiteman
Kate Medrano

Total
29.00

24.00
20.00
20.00
7.00
2.00

Total
51.00

24.00
20.00

Total
36.00

28.00
27.00
16.00
10.00
9.00
6.00

4.00

Total
30.00

30.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

8.00

6.00

5.00

Total
85.50

70.00
70.00
66.00
22.00
19.00
12.00

9.50

2.00



Horse
Lotta Snow

Ksb Mclaren
Winterfell
Calvado 7
Grace M
Momma Mia
Just In Time
Jim Beam
Celebrity Crush
Cadiz

Tigger

On The Rocks

Shore Points South

Wing Tip

Horse
SANTANA

Cowboy
Jewel

Arizona
Wizard of Oz
lothario
Evening Gown
McKenzie
Next Chapter
Remington Hill
Phoenix
Raleigh

Pre-Children's Equitation P2' H2'6"

Rider
Makenna Hummel

Laura V. Ganny
Penny Schell

Erica Lee

Meredith Frank
Jenna Geddis
Izabella A. Bolczak
Riley Morris

Erika Murphy
Kathryn Pack
Emily M. Conway

PreChildren's Hunter 2'P/2'6"H

Owner
Penny Schell

Riley Morris

Penny Schell
Ashley Parker
Laura V. Ganny
Taylor Fakelmann
Penny Schell
Kimberly Cousins
Penny Schell
Vanessa Karlewicz
Briarwood Farms Inc
Emily M. Conway
Emily Leidner
Vanessa Karlewicz

Schooling Hunter 2'6"

Owner
Emily A. Denisco

Karen Thompson
Ashley M. Tice-David
Kathy Weiss
Madelyn Wojdak
Gerald A. Camera
Lauren Gould
Widgette Kelly
Caroline Feyko
Shana Russo
Rachael Lathers
Julia Shaeffer

Total
33.00

30.00
28.00
22.00
21.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
13.00

5.00

2.00

Rider
Makenna Hummel

Riley Morris
Izabella A. Bolczak
Nikki Marzalla
Ashley J. Tomson
Taylor Fakelmann
Jenna Geddis
Meena Hosaisy
Meredith Frank
Alyssa Monroe
Erica Lee

Emily M. Conway
Emily Leidner
Kathryn Pack

Rider
Katherine W. Carey

Karen Thompson
Ashley M. Tice-David
Kathy Weiss
Brooke A. Bees
Alison Keeney
Lauren Gould
Widgette Kelly
Caroline Feyko
Genna Centolanza
Rachael Lathers
Julia Shaeffer

Total
92.00

38.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
16.00
14.50
14.00

9.00

8.00

5.00

Total
54.50

47.50
45.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
7.00
5.50
3.50
1.50



Short Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total
Riley Mazzagatti 20.00
Caitlin McCann 16.00

Short Stirrup Hunter

Horse
All Dun Up

It's About Time

Horse
Ella

Quite Frankly
And We Danced
Basseterre
Cover Story
Hello America
McKenzie
Visconti
Quincidence

Owner
Ava Girdusky

Alyssa Monroe

Suitable Hunter 3'

Owner
Evan T. O'Donnell

Anna Ermlich
Shelley Hobson
Matt Tracy

Darby Mazzarisi
Terry L. Stephens
Widgette Kelly
Ashley Pardoe

Amanda Pasquarella

Rider
Jadyn A. DeSouza

Caitlin McCann

Rider
Camille Borres

Anna Ermlich
Terry L. Stephens
Matt Tracy

Darby Mazzarisi
Terry L. Stephens
Widgette Kelly
Kate E. Underwood

Mackenzie Mazzarisi

Total
36.00

13.00

Total
45.00

40.00
39.00
26.00
21.00
16.50
12.00
12.00

1.50



